Feb. 19, 720 B Vo, RIBEF 99
S 1968 "ON WYBS0L 0100 0L 924 1T peniadey
City and County of San Francisco
Office of Contract Administration
Purchasing Department

City Hall, Room 430

1 Dr. Carlton B. Gnodlett Place
san Franclsco, CA 94102-4685

Contract Modification 2

Firefighting Protective Clothing & Bouls

Scott’s PPE Recon Date 02-09-10

Attn: Ralph A. Scott Buyer Name: Pamela Olivier

827 Black Diamond Way, Ste, C-2 Term contract: 81115

Lodi, CA. 95240 City Blanket No. BPSF 00003207
Type: Indefinite quantity

Not-to-¢xceed amount:  § 2,000,000

The history of this contract and its modifications is as follows:

Start Ind NTE
Modification date date Amount Other changes
Original contract 0t 17-06 01 16 09 $2,000,000
] 01-17-09 01-16-10 $2,000,000 5% Increase,
12 Month Extension
2 01-17-10 Ot-1e-11 $2,000,000 12 Month Extension

This modifivation 2 chanpes the cantaet as follows:

It eatonds the contract from January 17, 2010 to January 16, 2011.

All other terms and conditions remain the same.

Approved by the City, 6{%%14 /’f Jv/é’/ 2

A s ; Naomi Kelly, Director 6£&CA and Purchaser Date

Approved by Contractor k—-r/ 74 Qb/ SN QW o oz / 2% Z 20/0
Signature Dato
! 2 A < ) PR
Name und titls A ALPH . NCHTy - CED
Sign and return one o1igingl The duplionto eriginal is for your files. 280 (11720/09)

2se'd LT29bSSSTrT ol 1428896482 ONI 3dd SL1100s:wodd 1p:TT Oloe-c2-334




K.t

(5 R

Attachment “A”

Contract Modification No. 1
Contract 81115

Allstar Fire Equipment, Inc.
March 10, 2009

City and County of San Francisco
Office of Contract Administration
Purchasing Department

City Hall, Room 430

1 Dr. Carlton B. Goodlett Place
San Francisco, CA 94102-4685

Contract Modification 1

Firefighting Protective Clothing & Boots:
Structural, Wildland, Aircraft Rescue, Emergency Medical Service,
Urban Search and Rescue, Training and PPE Maintenance

Scott’s PPE Recon. Date: March 10, 2009

Attn: Ralph A. Scott Buyer’s Name: Kenneth Easton

827 Black Diamond Way, Ste. C-2 Term Contract: 81115

Lodi, CA 95240 Type: Indefinite quantity
Contract amount: $2,000,000

The history of this contract and its modifications is as follows:

Start End
Modification date date Amount other changes
Original contract 01/17/06 01/16/09 $2,000,000
L R -
RS - B
1 01/17/09 01/16/10 No Change 5% Increase, 12 Month M
Extension ~% b
This modification 1 changes the contract as follows: =~
It extends the contract from January, 17 2009 to January 16, 2010. =
All other terms and conditions remain the same.
/ i (\ 4 7
,'/ 4 /, \\. /'/)"L-'C -7 /_,/' 2_/ O i
Approved by the City: / ( 7ZC { . / OIS
/%P Naomi Kelly, Director of OCA and Purchaser Date
Approved by Contractor: / 0 W 3’/7' ‘1“7‘42
Signature Date
Name and title @\CP/C/ 4 ‘ 5CO'7T _l=o




